
COUNTY BUS SCHEDULE 2012-2013 

A. Essex Community College – 7201 Rossville Blvd. 7:30 AM 

1) Deja  

2) Myia  

3) Brian  

4) Devynn  

5) Dominique  

 

B. Middle River Middle School    7:40 AM 

1) Octavia  

2) Charles  

3) Kemi  

4) Faith  

5) Yusuf  

 

C. Deep Creek Elementary School    7:50 AM 

1) Simone  

2) Tasheia  

 

D. Deep Creek Middle School    7:55 AM 

1) Janice  

2) Jasmine  

3) David  

4) Kathryn   

5) Radiyatu  

6) Siaka  

7) Alexis  

8) Arian  

9) Alfred  

10) Nigel  

11) Kawon  

12) Jihnai  

13) Eugenia 

14) Hannah  

15) Danielle 

16) Niree 

 

E. Eastern Ave. & Kane St.     8:10 AM 

1) Glendia  

2) Thomas  

 

F. Enoch Pratt Library – 3601 Eastern Ave.   8:15 AM 

1) Agut  

2) Seleny  

 

G. UMBC       8:36 AM 

 

  



CITY BUS ROUTE 2012-2013 

A. NORTHWOOD SHOPPING PLAZA      7:00 AM 

1) RODNEY  2) DARRELL  3) TAMIA  4) ANGEL  

 

B. REGINALD  F. LEWIS/DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL     7:07 AM 

1) JAZLYN  

2) YAZMINE  

3) STARR  

4) CHRISTOPHER  

5) BRAXTON  

 

C. PARKVILLE HIGH SCHOOL - 2600 PUTTY HILL AVE.    7:15 AM 

1) RAYCHEL  

2) DEVIN  

3) EMONIE  

4) GARRET  

5) TECUMSEH  

6) KIMIJA  

7) ZAHARA  

8) KENIYA  

9) JAYDE  

10) AKIRA  

 

D. PUTTY HILL RD.  & WALTHER BLVD.      7:20 AM 

1) KIMMANI  2) KHIZRA  3) SADE  

 

E. MT. PLESANT BAPTIST CHURCH – 6000 RADECKE AVE.    7:35 AM 

1) DEEANIE  

2) IVORY  

3) VAYTA  

4) DAWNETTA  

5) TIERRA  

6) JASMINE  

 

F. PARKSIDE SHOPPING CENTER (SUPER MARKET) – MORAVIA RD.  7:40 AM 

1) GHADEER  

2) IMERE  

3) JOY  

4) TYSHAWN  

5) DENIS 

6) TUMI  

7) IMANI  

 

G. ERDMAN SHOPPING CENTER (SUPERMARKET) – ERDMAN AVE.   7:45 AM 

1) ESTHER  2) SHAWN  

 

H. PATTERSON PARK PRATT LIBRARY – 158 LINWOOD AVE.   7:55 AM 

1) TIMIRA  2) ANDRE  3) ROMAIN  4) YOLANDA  

 

I. DUNBAR HIGH SCHOOL – 601 CENTRAL ST. & ORLEANS ST   8:00 AM 

1) SHAKEYTA  

 

J. PENN NORTH METRO STATION       8:10 AM 

1) ARIAL  2) ARIANNA  3) BRESHAE  

 

K. W. LEXINGTON ST. & MONROE ST.      8:16 AM 

1) UNEEKE  

L. W. MONROE ST. & WILKENS AVE.      8:20 

1) QUANDRY  

M. UMBC          8:35 AM 


